Pos Team
1 AMA5

2 MIN FINANZE2 BERNASSOLA (AB2444 - F/ES)

3 QUIRINALE1
4 QUIRINALE3

Aziendale Attivita di Zona

Singolo Categoria Esordienti Femminile

Atleta
ZERBINI (AC2558 - F/ES)

DE CHELLIS (AC3356 - F/ES)
GAMBONI (AB8955 - F/ES)

Risultati
123 191 141 148 110 114 153 158
138 108 109 141 118 106 128 153
158 146 094 093 116 144 121 106
065 079 000 000 000 000 000 000

Scratch Hdcp Media Media Totale

1.138
1.001
978
144

0 142,25 142,25
0 125,13 125,13
0 122,25 122,25
0 72,00 72,00

1.138
1.001
978
144



